
NEW JOSEPH BONNHEIM   ▪ ELPAC Testing Schedule 2023

	Monday, NO SCHOOL
	Tuesday, Feb 21
	Wednesday, Feb 22
	Thursday, Feb 23
	Friday, Feb 24

	
	6th ELPAC
Assessment
	6th ELPAC
Assessment
	6th ELPAC
Assessment
	6th ELPAC
Assessment

	Monday, Feb 27
	Tuesday, Feb 28
	Wednesday, Mar 1
	Thursday, Mar 2
	Friday, Mar 3

	4th-5th 
ELPAC Assessment
	4th-5th 
ELPAC Assessment 
	4th-5th 
ELPAC Assessment 
	4th-5th 
ELPAC Assessment 
	4th-5th 
ELPAC Assessment)


	Monday, Mar 6
	Tuesday, Mar 7
	Wednesday, Mar 8
	Thursday, Mar9
	Friday, Mar 10

	3rd ELPAC
Assessment
	3rd ELPAC
Assessment)
	3rd ELPAC
Assessment
	3rd ELPAC
Assessment
	3rd ELPAC
Assessment

	Monday, Mar 13
	Tuesday, Mar 14
	Wednesday, Mar 15
	Thursday, Mar 16
	Friday, Mar 17

	2nd 
ELPAC ASSESSMENT
	2ND 
ELPAC ASSESSMENT
	2ND 
ELPAC ASSESSMENT
	2ND
ELPAC ASSESSMENT)
	2ND 
ELPAC ASSESSMENT

	Monday, Mar 20
	Tuesday, Mar 21
	Wednesday, Mar 22
	Thursday, Mar 23
	Friday, Mar 24

	1st
ELPAC ASSESSMENT
	1st
ELPAC ASSESSMENT
	1st
ELPAC ASSESSMENT
	1st
ELPAC ASSESSMENT)
	1st
ELPAC ASSESSMENT

	Monday, Mar 27
	Tuesday, Mar 28
	Wednesday, Mar 29
	Thursday, Mar 30
	Friday, Mar 31

	Kinder Grades
ELPAC ASSESSMENT
	Kinder Grades
ELPAC ASSESSMENT
	Kinder Grades
ELPAC ASSESSMENT
	Kinder Grades
ELPAC ASSESSMENT
	Kinder Grades
ELPAC ASSESSMEMT



[bookmark: _GoBack]

ROOMS FOR TESTING

	ROOM 6
	ROOM 4

	ELPAC TESTING
	ADDITIONAL ROOM IF NEEDED




NEW JOSEPH BONNHEIM SCHOOL ▪ ELPAC Testing Schedule 2023

	TESTING DAY BELL SCHEDULE
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Weds
	Thursday
	Friday

	Time
	Minutes
	Total:
	
	
	
	
	

	8:15 School Starts
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ELPAC Testing Block 
8:30-10:30 
	120 m
	600 m
10 hrs. 
	ELPAC Testing
	ELPAC Testing
	ELPAC Testing
	ELPAC Testing
	ELPAC Testing

	Recess                 
10:30-10:45
	15 m
	75 m
	Recess
	Recess
	Recess
	Recess
	Recess
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